

20/20 Drive Letter



The Pistons Elite Basketball Program in sponsorship with The Healing Harvest, inc. will kick off the upcoming spring/summer season with a 20/20 Fundraising Drive. Each player is asking 20 friends, family and supporters of the Pistons Elite Program to contribute \$20 to help offset the cost of the travel fees associated with the player participating in high exposure tournaments outside of Atlanta. GA with Pistons Elite.

With all Pistons Elite fundraisers, we want our players to earn their sponsorship. They will be held accountable for repaying their debts in full and honoring their commitments to the program by performing (1) of the following exercises in exchange for your \$20 donation.

20 Burpees | 20 Push Up | 20 Sit Ups | 20 Wall Jumps | 2 Baseline to Baseline Sprints in 20 Seconds

Thank you for your support. Leavohn Lewis Director and Head Coach Pistons Elite

Tax Id # 462378456

Please make checks payable to:

The Healing Harvest, inc. 3258 Spicy Cedar Lane Lithonia, GA 30038

Please return the lower portion of this page with your check. Please note Pistons Elite on the "For" line of your check.

PayPal donations are also accepted. Please you the following <u>link</u>.

Note: The Healing Harvest, Inc. Nonprofit Organization is a 501c3 nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your generous financial donation.

would like to sponsor the following player:	_
would like to donate the following amount \$	